TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
Sir,
Ref: (1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
To (By e-mail).

6 Month and
man ufactu rer
year of As per codification
7 No. of linders 2
B Asa lica ble
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. 75 KW @ 3200 rpm
1999 cc
13. Makers classification EICHER 2065 E SCHOOL (30 + CD + D)
BSVI 3x2 AX
t4. 3515 mm
15. 32
16. Colour Asa lica ble
4555 K s
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
6550 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
manufacturer
a Front axle 7.50 x 16-16 PR
7.50 x 16-16 PR
20.
Front Axle 2300 s
Rear Axle Raw 4250 K s
21.
a Overall len th 6828 mm
Rear over han 2109 mm
c 2150 mm
Type of vehicle
3.
Chassis (or) CBU
Type of body Type-IV
Chassis number
9.
H. P,
t2. Cubic capacity
Wheel base
Seating capacity
t7. ULW (unladen weiqht)
b. Rear Axle
Registered Axle Weiqht
a. ( Faw)
b.
Dimension
b.
Overall width
3
d Overall hei ht 2820 mm
IM n roG nu cd eI ra na ec 187 mm - 202 mi
22. S eedp 5 d m t n( pee s
nfu octi lt
23. Max S d limited Pre-set s 60 Km h
Based on the document verification of the vehicre by the Assistant
secretary-Il and based on the type approvar certificate number cAoN or15, Folr